.508±0.1
(.020±.004)
W
T
BL
L
0.50
(0.020)

STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0201
581-02013J0R8BBS 02013J0R8BBSTR 0.8 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J0R9BBS 02013J0R9BBSTR 0.9 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J1R8BBS 02013J1R8BBSTR 1.8 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J2R0BBS 02013J2R0BBSTR 2.0 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J2R2BBS 02013J2R2BBSTR 2.2 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J2R4BBS 02013J2R4BBSTR 2.4 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
581-02013J2R7BBS 02013J2R7BBSTR 2.7 25 0.1 .47 .344 .312 5000 .256
Style 0402
581-04023J1R0BBS 04023J1R0BBSTR 1.0 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J1R5BBS 04023J1R5BBSTR 1.5 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J1R6BBS 04023J1R6BBSTR 1.6 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J1R8BBS 04023J1R8BBSTR 1.8 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J2R2BBS 04023J2R2BBSTR 2.2 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J3R0BBS 04023J3R0BBSTR 3.0 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J3R3BBS 04023J3R3BBSTR 3.3 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J3R9BBS 04023J3R9BBSTR 3.9 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-0402ZJ4R3CBS 0402ZJ4R3CBSTR 4.3 10 0.25 .63 .43 .37 5000 .18
581-04023J4R7BBS 04023J4R7BBSTR 4.7 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-0402ZJ4R7CBS 0402ZJ4R7CBSTR 4.7 10 0.25 .63 .43 .37 5000 .18
581-04023J5R6BBS 04023J5R6BBSTR 5.6 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J6R8BBS 04023J6R8BBSTR 6.8 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-04023J7R5BBS 04023J7R5BBSTR 7.5 25 0.1 1.32 .78 .45 5000 .30
581-0402YJ100FBS 0402YJ100FBSTR 10 16 1% 1.28 .60 .562 5000 .346
581-0402ZJ120FBS 0402ZJ120FBSTR 12 10 1% 1.90 1.17 .67 5000 .32
Style 0603
581-06035J0R2ABS 06035J0R2ABSTR 0.2 50 0.05 3.00 2.08 1.20 3000 .88
581-06035J0R3BBS 06035J0R3BBSTR 0.3 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J0R4BBS 06035J0R4BBSTR 0.4 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J0R5BBS 06035J0R5BBSTR 0.5 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J0R7BBS 06035J0R7BBSTR 0.7 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J0R8BBS 06035J0R8BBSTR 0.8 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J0R9PBS 06035J0R9PBSTR 0.9 50 0.02 4.55 2.92 1.68 3000 1.11
581-06035J1R0BBS 06035J1R0BBSTR 1.0 50 0.1 1.63 1.49 .86 3000 .41
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0603 (Cont.)
581-06035J1R0PBS 06035J1R0PBSTR 1.0 50 0.02 4.55 2.92 1.68 3000 1.11
581-06035J1R2PBS 06035J1R2PBSTR 1.2 50 0.02 4.55 2.92 1.68 3000 1.11
581-06035J1R6ABS 06035J1R6ABSTR 1.6 50 0.05 3.00 2.08 1.20 3000 .88
581-06035J1R8BBS 06035J1R8BBSTR 1.8 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J1R1BBS 06035J1R1BBSTR 1.1 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J2R0ABS 06035J2R0ABSTR 2.0 50 0.05 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J2R0BBS 06035J2R0BBSTR 2.0 50 0.1 1.63 1.49 .86 3000 .41
581-06035J2R2ABS 06035J2R2ABSTR 2.2 50 0.05 3.00 2.08 1.20 3000 .88
581-06035J2R2BBS 06035J2R2BBSTR 2.2 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J2R4BBS 06035J2R4BBSTR 2.4 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J2R7BBS 06035J2R7BBSTR 2.7 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J3R0BBS 06035J3R0BBSTR 3.0 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J3R3BBS 06035J3R3BBSTR 3.3 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J3R9BBS 06035J3R9BBSTR 3.9 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J4R3BBS 06035J4R3BBSTR 4.3 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J4R7BBS 06035J4R7BBSTR 4.7 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J5R6BBS 06035J5R6BBSTR 5.6 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J6R8BBS 06035J6R8BBSTR 6.8 50 0.1 1.67 1.49 .86 3000 .56
581-06035J8R2BBS 06035J8R2BBSTR 8.2 50 0.1 1.63 1.49 .86 3000 .41
581-06033J100FBS 06033J100FBSTR 10 25 1% 1.31 1.16 1.02 3000 .80
581-06035J120FBS 06035J120FBSTR 12 50 1% 1.31 1.16 1.02 3000 .80
Style 0805
581-08055J1R5BBT 08055J1R5BBTTR 1.5 50 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08051J2R2BBT 08051J2R2BBTTR 2.2 100 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08055J2R7BBT 08055J2R7BBTTR 2.7 50 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08055J3R3ABT 08055J3R3ABTTR 3.3 50 0.05 1.26 1.15 1.03 3000 .69
581-08051J3R9BBT 08051J3R9BBTTR 3.9 100 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08055J3R9BBT 08055J3R9BBTTR 3.9 50 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08051J4R7ABT 08051J4R7ABTTR 4.7 100 0.05 1.26 1.15 1.03 3000 .69
581-08051J5R6BBT 08051J5R6BBTTR 5.6 100 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08051J6R8ABT 08051J6R8ABTTR 6.8 100 0.05 2.12 1.88 1.65 3000 1.29
581-08051J8R2BBT 08051J8R2BBTTR 8.2 100 0.1 1.85 1.64 1.44 3000 1.13
581-08051J100FBT 08051J100FBTTR 10 100 1% 2.12 1.88 1.65 3000 1.29
581-08055J150FBT 08055J150FBTTR 15 50 1% 2.12 1.88 1.65 3000 1.29
581-08055J220FBT 08055J220FBTTR 22 50 1% 2.12 1.88 1.65 3000 1.29
581-08053J330FBT 08053J330FBTTR 33 25 1% 2.12 1.88 1.65 3000 1.29
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(uF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
Style 0201 X7S
581-GX01ZD103PATD1K GX01ZD103PATD-1000 0.01 6.3 0%, 100% 6.52 4.63 4.16 1000 3.45
Style 0402 COG
581-GX02YD104KAT2 GX02YD104KAT2-500 0.1 16 10% 5.06 3.58 3.19 500 2.94
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
581-UT02ZD223MAC2D UT02ZD223MAC2D 0.022 10 20% 1.30 .97 .65 15000 .52
581-UT02ZD223MAT2D UT02ZD223MAT2D 0.022 10 20% 1.30 .97 .65 15000 .52
581-UT026D103MAC2F UT026D103MAC2F 0.01 6.3 20% 1.35 1.01 .67 15000 .48
581-UT02YD103MAT2E UT02YD103MAT2E 0.01 16 20% 1.25 .93 .62 15000 .45Size A B C D E
0402 0.039±0.004
(1.00±0.1)
0.020±0.004
(.50±0.1) 0.024(0.6) max N/A N/A

STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
0402
581-MK02272R2BAT2A MK02272R2BAT2A 2.2 200 0.1 .39 .36 .27 5000 .106
581-MK02275R6BATA MK02275R6BATA 5.6 200 0.1 .39 .36 .27 5000 .106
581-MK0227100FAT2A MK0227100FAT2A 10 200 1% 1.56 1.42 1.06 5000 .42
0603
581-MK03V72R4BAT2A MK03V72R4BAT2A 2.4 250 0.1 1.20 .98 .81 3000 .33
581-MK03V72R7BAT2A MK03V72R7BAT2A 2.7 250 0.1 1.20 .98 .81 3000 .33
581-MK03V73R3BAT2A MK03V73R3BAT2A 3.3 250 0.1 1.20 .98 .81 3000 .33
581-MK03V79R1BAT2A MK03V79R1BAT2A 9.1 250 0.1 1.20 .98 .81 3000 .33
0805
581-MK05V72R7CAT2A MK05V72R7CAT2A 2.7 250 0.25 3.36 1.98 1.14 3000 .58
581-MK05V7270JAT2A MK05V7270JAT2A 27 250 5% 1.20 .98 .81 3000 .33
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
NTL
Designed for 'Ultra" low ESR for applications in the communications
market.  Max ESR and effective capacitance are met on each value

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Cap.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Tol.
(pF)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
581-QM036D106MAT2A QM036D106MAT2A 10 6.3 20 1.00 .87 .75 4000 .36
581-QM05YD106KAT2A QM05YD106KAT2A 10 16 10 1.13 1.00 .84 3000 .40
581-QM103D106KAT2A QM103D106KAT2A 10 25 10 1.74 1.50 1.29 1000 .80
581-QM054D226MAT2A QM054D226MAT2A 22 4 20 1.13 1.00 .84 3000 .40
QM SERIES MLCC SMD CAPACITOR
Applications:
•	 Mobile phones
•	 Hard disk drive